PLEASE BE ADVISED!!!

NEW MEETINGS ADDED!!!

Here is an updated listing of meetings times to include the ones we have added onto the old schedule. 

September: **Culture and Diversity**

Thursday 9/2/99 at 1 PM to 2 PM 

Wednesday 9/22/99 at 7 PM to 9 PM (Outside Bldg 5) 

Saturday 9/25/99 at 1PM to 3 PM (Outside Bldg 5 in Cafe Area)

October: **Universal Cosmology** 
Wednesday 10/6/99 at 7 PM to 9 PM (TBA)

Thursday 10/7/99 at 1PM to 2 PM (Bldg 2 Rm 120)

Wednesday 10/20/99 at 7 PM to 9 PM (Bldg 2 Rm 120)

**MATADOR DAY Thursday 10/21/99 from 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM)**

Saturday 10/30/99 at 1PM to 3 PM (Outside Bldg 5 in Cafe Area)

November: **Faiths, Beliefs and Philosophies**
Thursday 11/4/99 at 1PM to 2 PM (TBA)

Wednesday 11/10/99 at 7 PM to 9 PM (TBA)

Wednesday 11/17/99 at 7 PM to 9 PM (TBA) ~Spoken Word Night~

Saturday 11/27/99 at 1PM to 3 PM (Outside Bldg 5 in Cafe Area)

December: **Into the New Millennium**
Thursday 12/2/99 at 1 PM to 2 PM (TBA)

Wednesday 12/8/99 at 6:30 PM to 9:30 PM (TBA) ~OFFICIAL RECEPTION~

Saturday 12/11/99 at 1 PM to 3 PM (Outside Bldg 5) ~FAREWELL FOR NOW~

**During the months of October and November, I am looking to do weeklong charity donation drives. In October, we are hoping to collect used items and clothing for the Homeless. In November, I am looking towards linking up with Toys for Tots or another organization that collects items for children around the holidays. Anyone interested in helping out, please contact me.

***On 11/17/99, We are going to hold our first Spoken Word poetry/prose/speaker night. If you would like to guest-speak, or know someone who would, please be in contact.

****All locations listed as TBA are in the process of being placed. Please keep in touch to be kept up to date on meeting locations. Updates will be provided via the E-mail list, the Online Website, and notices posted on the discussion board.
